
 2016 - 2017 - TENNIS - GIRLS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO  DIVISION
Teams:  Fremont, Los Altos, Milpitas, Mt. View, Palo Alto, Santa Clara, Wilcox  

JV Plays @ Opposite Site

Tuesday September 13 Thursday September 15 Tuesday September 20
Bye - Los Altos Bye - Fremont Bye - Milpitas
Fremont @ Wilcox Milpitas @ Los Altos Santa Clara @ Fremont
Palo Alto @ Milpitas Wilcox @ Santa Clara Los Altos @ Mt. View
Santa Clara @ Mt. View Mt. View @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Wilcox

Thursday September 22 Tuesday September 27 Thursday Septeber 29
Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Mt. View Bye - Palo Alto
Mt. View @ Milpitas Palo Alto @ Santa Clara Wilcox @ Mt. View
Fremont @ Palo Alto Milpitas @ Wilcox Santa Clara @ Los Altos
Wilcox @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Fremont Fremont @ Milpitas

Tuesday October 4 Thursday October 6 Tuesday October 11
Bye - Wilcox Bye - Los Altos Bye - Fremont
Fremont @ Mt. View Wilcox @ Fremont Los Altos @ Milpitas
Palo Alto @ Los Altos Milpitas @ Palo Alto Santa Clara @ Wilcox
Santa Clara @ Milpitas Mt. View @ Santa Clara Palo Alto @ Mt. View

Thursday October 13 Tuesday October 18 Thursday October 20
Bye - Milpitas Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Mt. View
Fremont @ Santa Clara Milpitas @ Mt. View Santa Clara @ Palo Alto
Mt. View @ Los Altos Palo Alto @ Fremont Wilcox @ Milpitas
Wilcox @ Palo Alto Los Altos @ Wilcox Fremont @ Los Altos

Tuesday October 25 Thursday October 27 Tuesday November 1
Bye - Wilcox Bye - Palo Alto Wednesday November 2
Los Altos @ Palo Alto Mt. View @ Wilcox EL CAMINO LEAGUE FINALS
Mt. View @ Fremont Los Altos @ Santa Clara @
Milpitas @ Santa Clara Milpitas @ Fremont TBA

Game Limit 22 games + 2 scrimmages
Start Practice August 5
Pre League Meeting August TBA

August 19
August 25

Last SCVAL Event Allowed November 4
C.C.S Seeding Meeting November 5 Season Summaries due by 9:00 AM to CCS Office
First C.C.S Team Event November 7
Last C.C.S Team Event November 12
First CIF Nor-Cal Event November 18
Last CIF Nor-Cal Event November 19
First C.C.S Singles / Doubles Event November 21
Last C.C.S Singles / Doubles Event November 22
Post League Meeting November TBA
Playing Days Tuesday and Thursday
Starting Times: 3:30
El Camino Legue Rep  Manny Zarate    Work: 408-366-7387    Cell: 408-421-1701
A.D. Liaisons:  Dee Dee Kiyota     Santa Clara HS    email: mkiyota@scusd.net
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (408) 920-5354 FAX  (408) 920-5244
C.C.S. (408) 224-2994 FAX  (408) 224-0476
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com

First Scrimmage Allowed
First Contest Allowed


